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Type

PER-389279

In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Employer

Moonah
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Brock Plaster/
WCI
Professionals

DRV Welding &
Fabrication

Location

External Works
/ Site storage
yard

External Works
/ South
building

External Works

/

Generated on 15/01/2026 2:44:48 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

Luke Curtain

William
Graham

Valid From

9:59 AM
9/01/2026

7:26 AM
14/01/2026

8:30 AM
14/01/2026

Valid To

3:20 PM
15/01/2026

2:26 PM
14/01/2026

3:30 PM
14/01/2026

Fairbrother

Status

Completed

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 15/01/2026 2:44:48 AM - 1 - 7 Teering Road - 253015
	Fairbrother
	Generated on 15/01/2026 2:44:48 AM, by Hammertech

