

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-389279 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	Moonah Plumbing Pty Ltd	 External Works / Site storage yard	(No Nominated Rep)	9:59 AM 9/01/2026	3:20 PM 15/01/2026	Completed
Hot Work Permit FRM- SQE-319	Brock Plaster/ WCI Professionals	 External Works / South building	Luke Curtain	7:26 AM 14/01/2026	2:26 PM 14/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit FRM- SQE-319	DRV Welding & Fabrication	 External Works /	William Graham	8:30 AM 14/01/2026	3:30 PM 14/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped